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EFFIS is a system with users which uses:
Remote sensing
News
National reporting

Fire
Detection

Danger 
Forecast

Burnt 
Area
Maps

Potential
Soil
Erosion Estimates

Vegetation
Regeneration

Forest fire events

CORINE
Code

CORINE Class Non-Burned
Area (ha)

Burned
Area (ha)

% Burned

112 DISCONTINUOUS URBAN FABRIC 109878 42 0.0%
211 NON-IRRIGATED ARABLE LAND 1194065 6990 0.6%
212 PERMANENTLY IRRIGATED LAND 682939 403 0.1%
221 VINEYARDS 134274 2843 2.1%
222 FRUIT TREES AND BERRY

PLANTATIONS
123157 1398 1.1%

223 OLIVE GROVES 518360 2421 0.5%
241 ANNUAL CROPS ASSOCIATED WITH

PERMANENT CROPS
16563 10 0.1%

242 COMPLEX CULTIVATION PATTERNS 1007677 5040 0.5%
243 LAND PRINCIPALLY OCCUPIED BY

AGRICULTURE, WITH SIGNIFICANT
AREAS OF NATURAL VEGETATION

773877 11269 1.4%

244 AGRO-FORESTRY AREAS 164627 2314 1.4%
311 BROAD-LEAVED FOREST 840208 1006 0.1%
312 CONIFEROUS FOREST 526430 3812 0.7%
313 MIXED FOREST 573425 3930 0.7%
321 NATURAL GRASSLAND 1247403 6448 0.5%
322 MOORS AND HEATHLAND 260835 1628 0.6%
323 SCLEROPHYLLOUS VEGETATION 2070419 25793 1.2%
324 TRANSITIONAL WOODLAND-SHRUB 1044180 5266 0.5%
331 BEACHES, DUNES, AND SAND PLAINS 31072 68 0.2%
332 BARE ROCK 22903 59 0.3%
333 SPARSELY VEGETATED AREAS 249691 437 0.2%
334 BURNT AREAS 19081 2102 9.9%

UNCLASSIFIED FOREST SURFACES 1371987 17445 1.3%
TOTAL 12983050 100724 0.8%

Landcover
Damage
Assessment

EFFIS DB

Emission assessment
and smoke dispersion

Project leader: Jesus San-Miguel Ayanz

European Forest Fire Information System


		CORINE Code

		CORINE Class

		Non-Burned Area (ha)

		Burned Area (ha)

		% Burned



		112

		DISCONTINUOUS URBAN FABRIC

		109878

		42

		0.0%



		211

		NON-IRRIGATED ARABLE LAND

		1194065

		6990

		0.6%



		212

		PERMANENTLY IRRIGATED LAND

		682939

		403

		0.1%



		221

		VINEYARDS

		134274

		2843

		2.1%



		222

		FRUIT TREES AND BERRY PLANTATIONS

		123157

		1398

		1.1%



		223

		OLIVE GROVES

		518360

		2421

		0.5%



		241

		ANNUAL CROPS ASSOCIATED WITH PERMANENT CROPS

		16563

		10

		0.1%



		242

		COMPLEX CULTIVATION PATTERNS

		1007677

		5040

		0.5%



		243

		LAND PRINCIPALLY OCCUPIED BY AGRICULTURE, WITH SIGNIFICANT AREAS OF NATURAL VEGETATION

		773877

		11269

		1.4%



		244

		AGRO-FORESTRY AREAS

		164627

		2314

		1.4%



		311

		BROAD-LEAVED FOREST

		840208

		1006

		0.1%



		312

		CONIFEROUS FOREST

		526430

		3812

		0.7%



		313

		MIXED FOREST

		573425

		3930

		0.7%



		321

		NATURAL GRASSLAND

		1247403

		6448

		0.5%



		322

		MOORS AND HEATHLAND

		260835

		1628

		0.6%



		323

		SCLEROPHYLLOUS VEGETATION

		2070419

		25793

		1.2%



		324

		TRANSITIONAL WOODLAND-SHRUB

		1044180

		5266

		0.5%



		331

		BEACHES, DUNES, AND SAND PLAINS

		31072

		68

		0.2%



		332

		BARE ROCK

		22903

		59

		0.3%



		333

		SPARSELY VEGETATED AREAS

		249691

		437

		0.2%



		334

		BURNT AREAS

		19081

		2102

		9.9%



		

		UNCLASSIFIED FOREST SURFACES

		1371987

		17445

		1.3%



		

		TOTAL

		12983050

		100724

		0.8%
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CORINE Class Non-Burned
Area (ha)

Burned
Area (ha)

% Burned

112 DISCONTINUOUS URBAN FABRIC 109878 42 0.0%
211 NON-IRRIGATED ARABLE LAND 1194065 6990 0.6%
212 PERMANENTLY IRRIGATED LAND 682939 403 0.1%
221 VINEYARDS 134274 2843 2.1%
222 FRUIT TREES AND BERRY

PLANTATIONS
123157 1398 1.1%

223 OLIVE GROVES 518360 2421 0.5%
241 ANNUAL CROPS ASSOCIATED WITH

PERMANENT CROPS
16563 10 0.1%

242 COMPLEX CULTIVATION PATTERNS 1007677 5040 0.5%
243 LAND PRINCIPALLY OCCUPIED BY

AGRICULTURE, WITH SIGNIFICANT
AREAS OF NATURAL VEGETATION

773877 11269 1.4%

244 AGRO-FORESTRY AREAS 164627 2314 1.4%
311 BROAD-LEAVED FOREST 840208 1006 0.1%
312 CONIFEROUS FOREST 526430 3812 0.7%
313 MIXED FOREST 573425 3930 0.7%
321 NATURAL GRASSLAND 1247403 6448 0.5%
322 MOORS AND HEATHLAND 260835 1628 0.6%
323 SCLEROPHYLLOUS VEGETATION 2070419 25793 1.2%
324 TRANSITIONAL WOODLAND-SHRUB 1044180 5266 0.5%
331 BEACHES, DUNES, AND SAND PLAINS 31072 68 0.2%
332 BARE ROCK 22903 59 0.3%
333 SPARSELY VEGETATED AREAS 249691 437 0.2%
334 BURNT AREAS 19081 2102 9.9%

UNCLASSIFIED FOREST SURFACES 1371987 17445 1.3%
TOTAL 12983050 100724 0.8%

Landcover
Damage
Assessment

EFFIS DB

Emission assessment
and smoke dispersion

Project leader: Jesus San-Miguel Ayanz

Global Forest Fire Information System


		CORINE Code

		CORINE Class

		Non-Burned Area (ha)

		Burned Area (ha)

		% Burned



		112

		DISCONTINUOUS URBAN FABRIC

		109878

		42

		0.0%



		211

		NON-IRRIGATED ARABLE LAND

		1194065

		6990

		0.6%



		212

		PERMANENTLY IRRIGATED LAND

		682939

		403

		0.1%



		221

		VINEYARDS

		134274

		2843

		2.1%



		222

		FRUIT TREES AND BERRY PLANTATIONS

		123157

		1398

		1.1%



		223

		OLIVE GROVES

		518360

		2421

		0.5%



		241

		ANNUAL CROPS ASSOCIATED WITH PERMANENT CROPS

		16563

		10

		0.1%



		242

		COMPLEX CULTIVATION PATTERNS

		1007677

		5040

		0.5%



		243

		LAND PRINCIPALLY OCCUPIED BY AGRICULTURE, WITH SIGNIFICANT AREAS OF NATURAL VEGETATION

		773877

		11269

		1.4%



		244

		AGRO-FORESTRY AREAS

		164627

		2314

		1.4%



		311

		BROAD-LEAVED FOREST

		840208

		1006

		0.1%



		312

		CONIFEROUS FOREST

		526430

		3812

		0.7%



		313

		MIXED FOREST

		573425

		3930

		0.7%



		321

		NATURAL GRASSLAND

		1247403

		6448

		0.5%



		322

		MOORS AND HEATHLAND

		260835

		1628

		0.6%



		323

		SCLEROPHYLLOUS VEGETATION

		2070419

		25793

		1.2%



		324

		TRANSITIONAL WOODLAND-SHRUB

		1044180

		5266

		0.5%



		331

		BEACHES, DUNES, AND SAND PLAINS

		31072

		68

		0.2%



		332

		BARE ROCK

		22903

		59

		0.3%



		333

		SPARSELY VEGETATED AREAS

		249691

		437

		0.2%



		334

		BURNT AREAS

		19081

		2102

		9.9%



		

		UNCLASSIFIED FOREST SURFACES

		1371987

		17445

		1.3%



		

		TOTAL

		12983050

		100724

		0.8%
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112 DISCONTINUOUS URBAN FABRIC 109878 42 0.0%
211 NON-IRRIGATED ARABLE LAND 1194065 6990 0.6%
212 PERMANENTLY IRRIGATED LAND 682939 403 0.1%
221 VINEYARDS 134274 2843 2.1%
222 FRUIT TREES AND BERRY

PLANTATIONS
123157 1398 1.1%

223 OLIVE GROVES 518360 2421 0.5%
241 ANNUAL CROPS ASSOCIATED WITH

PERMANENT CROPS
16563 10 0.1%

242 COMPLEX CULTIVATION PATTERNS 1007677 5040 0.5%
243 LAND PRINCIPALLY OCCUPIED BY

AGRICULTURE, WITH SIGNIFICANT
AREAS OF NATURAL VEGETATION

773877 11269 1.4%

244 AGRO-FORESTRY AREAS 164627 2314 1.4%
311 BROAD-LEAVED FOREST 840208 1006 0.1%
312 CONIFEROUS FOREST 526430 3812 0.7%
313 MIXED FOREST 573425 3930 0.7%
321 NATURAL GRASSLAND 1247403 6448 0.5%
322 MOORS AND HEATHLAND 260835 1628 0.6%
323 SCLEROPHYLLOUS VEGETATION 2070419 25793 1.2%
324 TRANSITIONAL WOODLAND-SHRUB 1044180 5266 0.5%
331 BEACHES, DUNES, AND SAND PLAINS 31072 68 0.2%
332 BARE ROCK 22903 59 0.3%
333 SPARSELY VEGETATED AREAS 249691 437 0.2%
334 BURNT AREAS 19081 2102 9.9%
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TOTAL 12983050 100724 0.8%
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Global Forest Fire Information System


		CORINE Code

		CORINE Class

		Non-Burned Area (ha)

		Burned Area (ha)

		% Burned



		112

		DISCONTINUOUS URBAN FABRIC

		109878

		42

		0.0%



		211

		NON-IRRIGATED ARABLE LAND

		1194065

		6990

		0.6%



		212

		PERMANENTLY IRRIGATED LAND

		682939

		403

		0.1%



		221

		VINEYARDS

		134274

		2843

		2.1%
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		FRUIT TREES AND BERRY PLANTATIONS

		123157
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		1.1%



		223
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		518360

		2421

		0.5%



		241

		ANNUAL CROPS ASSOCIATED WITH PERMANENT CROPS

		16563

		10

		0.1%



		242

		COMPLEX CULTIVATION PATTERNS

		1007677

		5040

		0.5%



		243

		LAND PRINCIPALLY OCCUPIED BY AGRICULTURE, WITH SIGNIFICANT AREAS OF NATURAL VEGETATION

		773877

		11269

		1.4%



		244

		AGRO-FORESTRY AREAS

		164627

		2314

		1.4%



		311

		BROAD-LEAVED FOREST

		840208

		1006

		0.1%



		312

		CONIFEROUS FOREST

		526430

		3812

		0.7%



		313

		MIXED FOREST

		573425

		3930

		0.7%



		321

		NATURAL GRASSLAND

		1247403

		6448

		0.5%



		322

		MOORS AND HEATHLAND

		260835

		1628

		0.6%



		323

		SCLEROPHYLLOUS VEGETATION

		2070419

		25793

		1.2%



		324

		TRANSITIONAL WOODLAND-SHRUB

		1044180

		5266

		0.5%



		331

		BEACHES, DUNES, AND SAND PLAINS

		31072

		68

		0.2%



		332

		BARE ROCK

		22903

		59

		0.3%



		333

		SPARSELY VEGETATED AREAS

		249691

		437

		0.2%



		334

		BURNT AREAS

		19081

		2102

		9.9%



		

		UNCLASSIFIED FOREST SURFACES

		1371987

		17445

		1.3%



		

		TOTAL

		12983050

		100724

		0.8%
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Archive

Burnt Area 
Products

Fire Identifier

GWIS DB

Global Forest Fire Information System
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GlobFire Knowledge Package

• Share GlobFire publication.
• Share GlobFire dataset.
• Share the method to 

build/replicate GlobFire.
• Share the software used for 

GlobFire.
• Share how to use it and what can 

be done.
• GKH is Knowledge meeting point 

and a platform to share!

GlobFire in the GKH
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Slide 11

GWIS – Country Profiles:

Burnt area extent 
Fire frequency 
Seasonality
Landcover damage
Damage to protected areas
Etcetera…

https://gwis.jrc.ec.europa.eu/apps/country.profile/

Uses of GlobFire

https://gwis.jrc.ec.europa.eu/apps/country.profile/
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Slide 12

GWIS – Country Profiles:

Bolivia:
Number of fires
Burnt area

Uses of GlobFire
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Slide 13

GWIS – Country Profiles:

Average monthly fire size

Uses of GlobFire
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Slide 14

GWIS – Country Profiles:
Yearly fire fize distribution.

Uses of GlobFire
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Slide 15
Max. fire spread speed 2001-2017

Uses of GlobFire
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Slide 16

Yearly linear correlation of fire size 
(2001-2017).

Yearly correlation of the number of 
fires (2001-2017).

Uses of GlobFire
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Slide 17
Total burnt area yearly linear correlation (2001-2017).

Uses of GlobFire
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GWIS Use example: Extreme Fire Behaviour

Archive

Active Area 
Products

Fire Identifier

Retrieve when&where extreme fire events took 
place

Data 
mining

Extreme Fire Behavior 
Index (EFBI)
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GWIS Use example: Extreme Fire Behaviour
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GWIS Use example: Extreme Fire Behaviour

For each fire several fields are collected:
• FWI
• Components of FWI
• Computed in percentiles for that fires since 1980
• Landcover
• Vertical profile:

• Temperature
• Dew point temperature
• Wind speed
• Wind direction

• We compute a new index of deep convection with 
conditioned stability.
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GWIS Use example: Extreme Fire Behaviour

Mutual information 
between the fire class 
and each parameter.
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Wildfire in Sala (2014,
Sweden) that burnt close to 10 000 ha from 3 to 4 August 2014 (time period marked with vertical 
dashed lines).

GWIS Use example: Extreme Fire Behaviour
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GWIS Use example: Extreme Fire Behaviour
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GWIS Use example: Extreme Fire Behaviour
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GWIS Use example: Extreme Fire Behaviour
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GWIS Use example: Extreme Fire Behaviour
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GWIS Use example: Extreme Fire Behaviour
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GWIS Use example:Extreme Fire Behaviour



29Accuracy of 78.37 % (standard error of 1.85 %) using NN

GWIS Use example:Extreme Fire Behaviour
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Thanks
Questions?
You can find me at tomas.artes-vivancos@ec.europa.eu

Contact GWIS team at:

JRC-EFFIS@ec.europa.eu

mailto:tomas.artes-vivancos@ec.europa.eu
mailto:JRC-EFFIS@ec.europa.eu
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